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P RE4I TUR A DO DI SIR ITO FED E T 
2. VIA - DOCUMENTO DO FUNCIONARIO 

NOME E CARGO DO FUNCIONARIO 

KLEBER FARIA8 
LOTAcAO 

L 	itoj 
DIscRIMINAcA0 

SALAR 10 
AUMENTO LEI 4345 
SAL • FAMIL IA 
DIARIA 	DE BRASILIA 
SAL.FAMILIA 4345 
AB8OR.CAO 
SAL.. F AM I L I A AT PA S. 
SAL.FAMILIA 4345 	A T R A 
ABs0RcAo LEt. 4345 

I 

1.A.P.F.E.8.P. 
EMPRE8TIMO COMPUL8OR$ 
IMPOSTO DE RENDA 

PiNTO 
AND - 

,4 

138400 
3000 
4290 

145690 POLEGAR 

DIREITO 

LIQUIDO A RECEBER Cr$ 1 	4 0 1 4 3 1 0j 
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